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PHILIP MORRIS USA INC., 

Petitioner, 
V. 

ELAINE JORDAN, 

Respondent. 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that I am a member in good standing of the bar of this Court and that 
on this 17th day of August, 2018, I caused a copy of the foregoing Application For An 
Extension Of Time Within Which To File A Petition For A Writ Of Certiorari to be served 
by e-mail and UPS Overnight on the counsel identified below. All parties required to be 
served have been served. 

Counsel for Respondent: 

Robert E. Shields, Esq. 
Leslie J. Bryan, Esq. 
Doffermyre, Shields, Canfield & 
Knowles, LLC 
1355 Peachtree Street, Suite 1600 
Atlanta, GA 30309 
rshields@dsckd.com 
lbryan@dsckd.com 

John S. Mills, Esq. 
Courtney Brewer, Esq. 
The Mills Firm, P.A. 
203 N. Gadsden Street, Suite IA 
Tallahassee, FL 23201 
imills@mills-appeals.com 
cbrewer@mills-appeals.com 
service@mills-appeals.com 



John S. Kalil , Esq. 
Law Offices of John S. Kalil , P.A. 
6817 Southpoint Parkway, Suite 1402 
Jacksonville, FL 32216 
pleadings@akjaxlaw.com 
jkalil@akjaxlaw.com 

Laura M. Shamp, Esq. 
Shamp, Jordan, Woodward 
1718 Peachtree Street, Suite 660 
Atlanta, GA 30309 
shamp@sjwlaw.com 
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